ST9291
July 1995
16-48K ROM HCMOS MCU WITH
ON SCREEN DISPLAY AND VOLTAGE TUNING OUTPUT
(Ordering Information at the end of the Datasheet)
PSDIP42
PSDIP56
Device ROM RAM PACKAGE
ST9291J2/N2 16K 384 PSDIP42/56
ST9291J3/N3 16K 640 PSDIP42/56
ST9291J4/N4 24K 384 PSDIP42/56
ST9291J5/N5 24K 640 PSDIP42/56
ST9291J6/N6 32K 640 PSDIP42/56
ST9291J7/N7 48K 640 PSDIP42/56
DEVICE SUMMARY
Register oriented 8/16 bit CORE with
RUN, WFI and HALT modes
Minimum instruction cycle time: 500ns